D-SSK 0525 KER

Order No.: 0201061
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EIC’E(ENIX

Extract from the online
catalog

End cover for modular terminal blocks, Length: 38 mm, Width: 4.2 mm,

Color: gray

Commercial data
EAN

Pack

Customs tariff

Weight/Piece

4017918098681
50 pcs.
85369010
0.01788 KG

Product notes

WEEE/RoHS-compliant since:
01/01/2003
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PHOENIX CONTACT Inc., USA PHCENIX
586 Fulling Mill Road comcr

Middletown, PA 17057 USA
Phone (800) 888-7388
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